Georgia School Climate Survey
Parent Report for Sample District -
School A



Q1 - Please select your school:

96 Responses

50

School A Middle School School B High School

Q14 - Please indicate the grade of your student or students (mark all
that apply)

9th 11th 6th

® 7th[7%,57] @ 8th[8%,61] @ 9th[8%,61] @ 10th[8%, 58] 11th [7%, 55] @ 12th [8%, 58]
@ Kindergarten [8%, 60] @ 1st[8%,59] @ 2nd[8%,59] @ 3rd[7%,56] @ 4th[9%, 70] @ 5th[7%, 54]
6th [8%, 60]

Q17 - Is your student enrolled in any of these programs? (mark all that
apply)

@ Special Education Program or has an Individual Education Program (IEP) [31%, 76]
@ Gifted program or Honors/Advanced Placement courses [35%, 85]

@ Not applicable, not sure, or decline to answer [34%, 82]



Q3 - What is your gender identity? - Selected Choice

Female Non-binary Transgender Other

@® Female [19%, 18] @ Male [14%, 13] @ Non-binary [14%, 13] @ Transgender [20%, 19] Other [26%, 25]

@ | prefer not to answer [8%, 8]

Other - Text

Ligula aenean eget integer! Tempora. Integer odio dolorem proin vel vestibulum, nullam.

Blandit tempus cras eu maecenas tempora? Cras viverra! Aliquet, commodo dui. Consequat erat magna fusce.
Sed sapien morbi vestibulum aliquet ultrices phasellus. Vestibulum! Nonummy interdum? Posuere id.

Risus atque aliquam temporibus. Fermentum accusamus gravida duis nibh ipsum magnis.

Facilisi nunc fringilla wisi amet integer ligula, volutpat vivamus orci fringilla est.

Q7 - What is your ethnicity/race? (Mark all that apply)

White

@ American Indian or Alaskan Native [13%, 64] @ Asian[12%, 58] @ Black or African American [13%, 60]
@ Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander [14%, 66] White [12%, 57] @ | prefer not to answer [12%, 57]
@ Hispanic or Latino/a [12%, 58] @ Not Hispanic or Latino/a [12%, 59]



Q6 - Beyond that, is there another ethnic group with which you identify?
- Selected Choice

Yes, Ethnic Group: | prefer not to answer

@ VYes, Ethnic Group: [29%, 28] @ No [29%, 28] @ | prefer not to answer [42%, 40]

Q6_1 TEXT - Yes, Ethnic Group: - Text
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Q48 - What mode of learning is your student currently using? - Selected
Choice

Fully in person Fully remote/online

@ Fully in person [34%, 33] @ Fully remote/online [21%, 20] @ Other [20%, 19] @ Hybrid [25%, 24]

Q48 3 TEXT - Other - Text

Other - Text

Euismod est. Laoreet natoque nullam placerat purus amet nullam accumsan dolorem.



Fusce bibendum wisi pede. Duis risus pharetra eros faucibus! Integer vestibulum sapien mi primis.
Fusce eleifend ullamcorper vestibulum ab vehicula placerat. Tempora rhoncus sodales! Viverra wisi.

Dui vivamus praesent et commodo temporibus. Felis aliquam platea platea dictumst.

Q49 - What mode of learning is your student primarily using? - Selected
Choice

Fully in person Fully remote/online

@ Fully in person [27%, 26] @ Fully remote/online [22%, 21] @ Hybrid [28%, 27] @ Other [23%, 22]

Q49 4 TEXT - Other - Text

Other - Text

Id. Nec sodales. Neque ante ultricies natoque lorem! Nibh natoque arcu fermentum.



Subscales x Grade

4.00

3.00
1.00

School School Teaching School Interperson  Institutional Parent
Climate Climate and Safety al Environmen Involvemen
Overall - In Overall - Learning Mean Relationshi t Mean t Mean
Person/Hyb Full ... Mean ps Mean
® 7th @ 8th @ 9th @ 10th 11th @ 12th @ Kindergarten @ 1st @ 2nd @ 3rd @ 4th
® s5th 6th

Subscales x Grade

Field 7th  8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Kindergarten 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th  6th

School Climate
Overall - In 247 246 251 251 248 251 250 250 255 254 250 249 255
Person/Hybrid

School Climate
Overall - Full 251 245 2.46 247 242 2.47 246 249 254 249 243 252 251

Remote/Online

Teaching and

) 243 245 245 243 243 250 243 254 252 248 244 239 253
Learning Mean
School Safety Mean ~ 2.44 241 244 252 243 2.40 245 242 248 247 238 247 249
Interpersonal 255 256 255 258 258 259 257 251 263 258 257 259 263
Relationships Mean
Institutional 243 237 245 247 236 250 244 253 257 250 248 245 2.49
Environment Mean
Parentnvolvement .o, 48 250 250 254 252 258 249 254 263 257 254 257

Mean



Subscales x Gender Identity
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® Female @ Male @ Non-binary @ Transgender Other @ | prefer not to answer
Subscales x Gender Identity
. Non-
Field Female Male ) Transgender Other
binary
School Cllmgte Overall - In 265 243 557 247 538
Person/Hybrid
School Cllmf':lte Overall - Full 548 i 533 245 250
Remote/Online
Teaching and Learning Mean 256 2.58 2.29 2.46 2.40
School Safety Mean 248 2.37 2.60 2.41 2.32
Interpersonal Relationships Mean 270 2.55 2.57 2.68 2.40
Institutional Environment Mean 3.13 215 2.53 2.33 2.28
Parent Involvement Mean 235 252 2.63 2.41 2.58
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Subscales x Ethnicity/Race
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@® American Indian or Alaskan Native @ Asian @ Black or African American
@ Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander White @ | prefer notto answer @ Hispanic or Latino/a
@ Not Hispanic or Latino/a
Subscales x Ethnicity/Race
American Native . .
Indi Black or H . | prefer Hispanic Not
. ndian or . . awaiian or . . .
Field Asian African .. White not to or Hispanic
Alaskan . Pacific . .
. American answer Latino/a or Latino/a
Native Islander
School Climate
Overall - In 2.50 2.49 2.49 2.47 2.52 2.46 2.50 2.49
Person/Hybrid
School Climate
Overall - Full 2.44 2.44 241 2.47 2.39 2.46 2.44 2.49
Remote/Online
Teaching and 243 239 2.48 239 245 2.43 2.39 2.49
Learning Mean
School Satety 239 248 2.39 240 244 2.37 241 239
Mean
Interpersonal
Relationships 2.60 2.59 2.59 2.57 2.60 2.59 2.57 2.61
Mean
Institutional
Environment 2.51 2.43 2.47 2.42 2.48 2.44 2.50 2.39

Mean



Parent

2.52 2.53 2.48 2.56 2.54 2.45 2.57 2.56
Involvement Mean



Subscales x Ethnic Group Identity
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@ Yes, Ethnic Group: @ No @ | prefer not to answer

Subscales x Ethnic Group Identity

Field

School Climate Overall - In Person/Hybrid
School Climate Overall - Full Remote/Online
Teaching and Learning Mean

School Safety Mean

Interpersonal Relationships Mean
Institutional Environment Mean

Parent Involvement Mean

Yes, Ethnic Group:

2.47

2.46

2.40

2.35

2.55

2.47

2.57

No

2.50

2.46

2.46

2.44

2.54

2.58

2.45

| prefer not to answer
251
2.45
2.49
2.40
2.59
2.45

2.55

10



Subscales x Student Enrollment

4.00

3.00

) III III
1.00

@ Special Education Program or has an Individual Education Program (IEP)

@ Gifted program or Honors/Advanced Placement courses

Subscales x Student Enrollment

Field

School Climate Overall -
In Person/Hybrid

School Climate Overall -
Full Remote/Online

Teaching and Learning
Mean

School Safety Mean

Interpersonal
Relationships Mean

Institutional Environment
Mean

Parent Involvement
Mean

Special Education Program or
has an Individual Education
Program (IEP)

2.48

2.43

2.43

241

2.55

2.50

2.45

Gifted program or
Honors/Advanced Placement
courses

2.49

2.44

2.47

2.37

2.56

2.49

2.52

@ Not applicable, not sure, or decline to answer

Not applicable, not
sure, or decline to
answer

251

2.48

2.46

2.37

2.58

2.53

2.57
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Subscales x Current Modality

4.00
3.50
3.00
2.50
2.00
1.50

1.00

@® Fullyinperson @ Fully remote/online @ Other @ Hybrid

Subscales x Current Modality

Field Fully in person
School Climate Overall - In Person/Hybrid 2.54

School Climate Overall - Full Remote/Online -

Teaching and Learning Mean 2.53
School Safety Mean 2.34
Interpersonal Relationships Mean 2.67
Institutional Environment Mean 2.54

Parent Involvement Mean 2.62

Fully remote/online

2.46

2.48

2.44

2.59

231

Other

2.53

2.59

2.40

2.47

2.58

2.62

Hybrid

2.40

2.23
2.43
2.46
2.37

2.50
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Subscales x Most Used Modality

4.00
3.50
3.00
2.50

2.0

o

15

o

1.00

@® Fullyinperson @ Fully remote/online @ Hybrid @ Other

Subscales x Most Used Modality

Field Fully in person
School Climate Overall - In Person/Hybrid 2.54
School Climate Overall - Full Remote/Online 2.48
Teaching and Learning Mean 2.50
School Safety Mean 2.37
Interpersonal Relationships Mean 2.65
Institutional Environment Mean 2.65
Parent Involvement Mean 2.50

Fully remote/online

2.50

2.40

2.51

2.36

2.65

241

2.49

Hybrid
2.39
251
2.37
2.47
2.38
2.35

2.50

Other

2.55

2.39

2.45

2.37

2.61

2.57

2.63
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Overall Subscale Averages

96 Responses

4.00
3.00
2.49 246 246 240 2.57 2.50 2.53
- I . I I I
1.00
School School Teaching School Interpersonal Institutional Parent
Climate Climate and Learning Safety Mean Relationships Environment Involvement
Overall - ... Overall - ... Mean Mean Mean Mean

Overall Subscale Averages

96 Responses

Field Value
School Climate Overall - In Person/Hybrid 2.49
School Climate Overall - Full Remote/Online 2.46
Teaching and Learning Mean 2.46
School Safety Mean 2.40
Interpersonal Relationships Mean 2.57
Institutional Environment Mean 2.50
Parent Involvement Mean 2.53



